

## Pachet Diverse materiale intretinere

I.D.: 53106047

Data publicarii 30.12.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 942,33 RON - 942,33 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/4 BUC 2.000 23.5300 47.06 8.94 2 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2\*1/2 BUC 2.000 18.4850 36.97 7.03 3 TEAVA SCURGERE BUC 2.000 18.4850 36.97 7.03 4 CONECTOR HENCO 16-1/2FI BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 5 TEU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1.000 7.5600 7.56 1.44 6 BATERII R6 BUC 8.000 4.0338 32.27 6.13 7 CORP NEON LED 40W BUC 3.000 94.9567 284.87 54.13 8 REDUCTIE PVC 50-40 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 9 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 1.000 7.9800 7.98 1.52 10 TEU NEON 18W BUC 2.000 5.8800 11.76 2.24 11 STARTER BUC 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 12 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1.000 38.6600 38.66 7.34 13 BANDA SCOTCH BUC 1.000 5.8800 5.88 1.12 14 STECHER BUC 1.000 6.9700 6.97 1.33 15 BLOC 3 PRIZE BUC 1.000 15.1300 15.13 2.87 16 BATERII R3 BUC 16.000 3.6138 57.82 10.98 17 STECHER BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 18 BATERII R6 BUC 8.000 3.5300 28.24 5.36 19 BATERII PERETE MONICOMANDA BUC 2.000 68.9100 137.82 26.18 20 BATERII R6 BUC 8.000 3.0250 24.20 4.60 21 CORP NEON LED 20W BUC 1.000 55.4600 55.46 10.54 22 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1.000 28.5700 28.57 5.43 23 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1.000 36.9700 36.97 7.03 24 BATERII R14 BUC 9.000 2.5213 22.69 4.31